Coastal Vulnerability ad hoc Working Group

2024 Meeting Schedule

5:00 pm meeting time

ZOOM or Location to be posted

Tuesday, February 27
Tuesday, March 26
Tuesday, April 23
Tuesday, May 28
Tuesday, June 25
Tuesday, July 23
Tuesday, August 27
Tuesday, September 24
Tuesday, October 22
Tuesday, November 26
Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Tuesday, lanuary 28, 2025




